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A REUSNCHRBROEYM I VREE LB E

Company Country
Strategy =
MARA Holdings, Inc. =
METAPLANET =
Bullish =
Riot Platforms, Inc. =
Coinbase Global, Inc. =
Hut 8 Mining Corp =
CleanSpark, Inc. =
Trump Media =
Tesla, Inc. =

Ticker
MSTR
MARA

3350 / MTPLF

BLSH
RIOT
COIN
HUT
CLSK
DJT
TSLA

HFF: BitcoinTreasuriesNet (0254 1A 12 A0 /4 ), BHFliEh DL EFR<

BTC Holdings
B641,692
B53,250

B30,823

B24,300
B19,324
B14,548
B13,696
B13,011
B11,542
B11,509
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